
Team Contact

Burlington Construction Bud Reed

Dr. Thomas Kriss Jeff Howard

Madison Dustin Martin

Olpe

The Appliance Store Clint Belcher

Yates Center Michelle McVey

Date Time Home Team Away Team Venue

Mon 5/20/2024 6:30 pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. Burlington Construction Peter Pan 1

6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Madison High School Softball

Thurs 5/23/2024 6:30 pm Burlington Construction Vs. Olpe High School Softball

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Yates Center Madison Hill

6:30 pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. The Appliance Store Peter Pan 1

Thurs 5/30/2024 6:30 pm Burlington Construction Vs. The Appliance Store High School Softball

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Madison Olpe

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss Yates Center South

Mon 6/3/2024 6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Yates Center High School Softball

6:30 pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. Olpe Peter Pan 1

Thurs 6/6/2024 6:30 pm Madison Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss Madison Hill

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Burlington Construction Yates Center South

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. The Appliance Store Olpe Softball

Mon 6/10/2024 6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Yates Center Olpe

6:30 pm Burlington Construction Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss High School Softball

6:30 pm Madison Vs. The Appliance Store Madison Hill

Thurs 6/13/2024 6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Dr. Thomas Kriss High School Softball

6:30 pm Olpe Vs. Burlington Construction Olpe

6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Madison Yates Center South

Mon 6/17/2024 6:30 pm The Appliance Store Vs. Burlington Construction High School Softball

6:30 pm Madison Vs. Olpe Madison Hill

6:30pm Dr. Thomas Kriss Vs. Yates Center Peter Pan 1

Thurs 6/20/2024 6:30 pm Yates Center Vs. Olpe Yates Center South

6:30 pm Burlington Construction Vs. Madison High School Softball

Thurs 6/27/2024 6:30 pm #3 The Appliance Store Vs. #4 Burlington Construction HS Softball

Fri 6/28/2024 7:00 PM #1 Yates Center Vs. #2 Olpe YC South

2024 Neosho Valley

Major Boys Schedule

Keep up to date on game cancellations at Rainoutline.com

League Schedules and rules can be found at www.burlingtonrec.com
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